Run Date

10/16/2023

Run Time 1:24:32 PM

PAF #
13836

13868
13923
13860

13886

PAF #

13926

13837

13854

13875

13919

13871

13849

13874

EMPLOYEE NAME
C- DALY, RACHEL

C- GREGORY, DONNA
C- RYAN, SHERI
C- STIEFERMAN, EMILY

C-WEINELL, EMMA

EMPLOYEE NAME

N-BLAYDOE, EMMA
N- BURCH, LAURA
N-DAVIS, BETHANY

N-DUDLEY, MORGAN

N- EDWARDS, STEPHANIE

N- EVANS, MELANIE

N- HARRIS, AMBER

N- HINSON. AMANDA

SCHOOL
VINCENT ELEM

SHELBY ELEM
HELENA INTER
MONTEVALLO ELEM

CALERA ELEM

SCHOOL

HELENA ELEM
OAK MOUNTAIN ELEM
CENTRAL OFFICE

CHELSEA MIDDLE

INVERNESS ELEM
OAK MTN MIDDLE
SHELBY ELEM

CHELSEA PARK ELEM

Shelby County Board of Education

Personnel Actions
Board Date 2023-10-19

New Employees - Certified

JOB
Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher
Interventionist
Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

EFFECT DATE

2023-10-20

2023-10-30

2023-10-20

2023-10-20

2023-10-30

New Employees - Support

JOB

Paraeducator
Instructional Aide
Secretary

Registered Nurse

Paraeducator

Bus Aide

Registered Nurse

CNP Employee

EFFECT DATE

2023-10-20

2023-10-20

2023-10-20

2023-10-20

2023-10-20

2023-10-20

2023-10-20

2023-10-20
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REMARKS
Rep. Elissa Osborne

Rep. NEW (Temp)
Rep. Emily Wellman (Temp)
Rep. Josh Bennefield

Rep. Kelli Francis

REMARKS

Rep. Andra Johnson
Rep. Renae Neeley
Rep. NEW (Temp)

Rep. NEW

Rep. Valerie Collins
Rep. NEW (Temp)
Rep. Hannah Harris (Temp)

Rep. Tina Bassett



PAF#  EMPLOYEE NAME
13873 N-JOHNSON, PAMELA
13880 N-JOHNSON, RAYNA
13869  N- LANGFORD, KIMBERLY
13920  N-LITTLETON, HEATHER
13848  N-LOVE, NINA

13917  N-LUSAIN, KHERI

13876  N-MADDOX, YULONDA
13832 N-MOTES, REBECCA
13877  N-PAEZ, GREYSIBET
13843  N-TRUJILLO, DAVID
13833 N-WOODS, ROSE

PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME
13867  N-DEASON, ANTHONY
13847  N-FRANKLIN, JOEY
13859  N- GUNNELS, MARY

SCHOOL

CALERA MIDDLE
CHELSEA MIDDLE
LNLC

SHELBY COUNTY HIGH
LNLC

INVERNESS ELEM
MONTEVALLO MIDDLE
MONTEVALLO ELEM
OAK MTN ELEM

OAK MTN HIGH

CHELSEA PARK ELEM

FROM

Business teacher
FR: MONTEVALLO HIGH

Bus Driver/PO
FR: OAK MTN MIDDLE

Bus Aide
FR: OAK MTN MIDDLE

New Employees - Support

JOB EFFECT DATE
CNP Employee 2023-10-20
Registered Nurse 2023-10-20
Paraeducator 2023-10-20
Paraeducator 2023-10-23
Paraeducator 2023-10-20
Paraeducator 2023-10-20
Bus Driver/PO 2023-10-20
School Secretary 2023-10-20
CNP Employee 2023-10-20
Paraeducator 2023-10-20
Paraeducator 2023-10-20

Transfers
T0 EFFECT DATE
Business teacher 2023-10-30
TO: CALERA HIGH
Bus Driver/PO 2023-10-20
TO: OAK MTN HIGH
Paraeducator 2023-10-20

TO: OAK MTN MIDDLE

REMARKS

Rep. Ashly Johnson
Rep. NEW

Rep. Myla Vines

Rep. NEW

Rep. Retonya McDole
Rep. NEW (Temp)
Rep. William Price
Rep. Christine Rogers

Rep. Donna Therrell

Rep. Victoria Harrison

Rep. Jennifer Thorne

REMARKS
Rep. Janie Wilson

Rep. Tammy King

Rep. Julie Culverhouse



PAF #

EMPLOYEE NAME

13888

13925

13835

PAF #
13841

13850

PAF #
13851

13839

13863

13856

13862

13895

13855

13857

13842

C-MILLER, RACHAEL

N- ROBINSON, LAUREE

N- TUBBS, CARRIE

EMPLOYEE NAME
C-HOLDEN, RAVEN

C- WILLIAMS, TRACY

EMPLOYEE NAME
N- BAGBY, JERRI

N- COLLINS, VALERIE

C-COPES, BRENT

N-DEJARNETT, BRITTINY

C-FOMBY, KENDRA

N- GORDON, KENNY

N- OSBORN, JAMES

N- PARKER, BILLY

N- PETE, LEIGH

FROM

Sp Ed teacher
FR: VINCENT ELEM

Custodian-12 Mon
FR: HELENA INTER

Registered Nurse
FR: OAK MTN INTER

SCHOOL
CHELSEA MIDDLE

HELENA HIGH

SCHOOL
HELENA ELEM

INVERNESS ELEM
BUS SHOP
MONTEVALLO HIGH
MONTEVALLO MIDDLE
INVERNESS ELEM
CHELSEA PARK ELEM
CHELSEA PARK ELEM

CALERA MIDDLE

Transfers

10

Sp Ed teacher
TO: ELVIN HILL ELEM

Custodian-12 Mo
TO: OAK MTN HIGH

Registered Nurse
TO: CHMS

Upgrades

JOB
Math teacher

Math teacher

Separations

JOB
School Secretary

Paraeducator

Supervisor-Trans

School Secretary

Interventionist

Bus Driver/PO

Custodian-12 Mo

Bus Driver/PO

Paraeducator

EFFECT DATE

2023-11-03

2023-10-20

2023-10-20

EFFECT DATE
2023-09-25

2023-10-04

EFFECT DATE

2023-10-04

2023-10-02

2023-10-31

2023-10-19

2023-10-09

2023-10-256

2023-10-27

2023-10-31

2023-10-20

REMARKS
Rep. Brenda Heisler

Rep. Joshua Smith

Rep. Kasey Flythe

REMARKS
Class B to Class A

Class B to Class A

REMARKS



PAF #
13893

13894

13885

PAF #

EMPLOYEE NAME
N- ROBERTS, SUSAN

C-TAYLOR, RACHEL

N-TINDOL, STEPHEN

EMPLOYEE NAME

13865

13845

13853

13879

13922

C-DAVIS, JOEL

N-FIELDS, JACOB

C-FRANCIS, KELLI

C- SHIRLEY, AMY

C- WELLMAN, EMILY ANN

SCHOOL
INVERNESS ELEM

CALERA ELEM

MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

FROM

Paraeducator
FR: HELENA HIGH

Maint Tech Asst-Const
FR: MAINT DEPT

Elem Teacher
FR: CALERA ELEM

Paraeducator
FR: SHELBY ELEM

Interventionist
FR: HELENA INTER

Separations

JOB EFFECT DATE REMARKS
Paraeducator 2023-10-27
Special Ed teacher 2023-10-27
Bus Driver/PO 2023-10-16

Change in Status
10 EFFECT DATE REMARKS
Sp Ed teacher 2023-10-20 Rep. Sandra Turner (Temp)
TO: HELENA HIGH
Maint Tech-Const 2023-10-02 Rep. James Fuqua
TO: MAINT DEPT
Instructional Coach - 2023-10-20 Rep. Elizabeth Walker
TO: CALERA ELEM
Pre K teacher 2023-10-20 Rep. Stacey Lewis
TO: SHELBY ELEM
Elem Teacher 2023-09-13 Rep. Natalie Landrum

TO: HELENA INTER



