Shelby County Board of Education

Run Date 10/16/2023 Run Time 1:24:32 PM

Page 1 of 4

Personnel Actions Board Date 2023-10-19

New Employees - Certified

PAF # 13836	EMPLOYEE NAME C- DALY, RACHEL	SCHOOL VINCENT ELEM	JOB Elem Teacher	EFFECT DATE 2023-10-20	REMARKS Rep. Elissa Osborne
13868	C- GREGORY, DONNA	SHELBY ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-10-30	Rep. NEW (Temp)
13923	C-RYAN, SHERI	HELENA INTER	Interventionist	2023-10-20	Rep. Emily Wellman (Temp)
13860	C- STIEFERMAN, EMILY	MONTEVALLO ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-10-20	Rep. Josh Bennefield
13886	C-WEINELL, EMMA	CALERA ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-10-30	Rep. Kelli Francis
		New Employees - Support			
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	JOB	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
13926	N-BLAYDOE, EMMA	HELENA ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-10-20	Rep. Andra Johnson
13837	N-BURCH, LAURA	OAK MOUNTAIN ELEM	Instructional Aide	2023-10-20	Rep. Renae Neeley
13854	N- DAVIS, BETHANY	CENTRAL OFFICE	Secretary	2023-10-20	Rep. NEW (Temp)
13875	N-DUDLEY, MORGAN	CHELSEA MIDDLE	Registered Nurse	2023-10-20	Rep. NEW
13919	N-EDWARDS, STEPHANIE	INVERNESS ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-10-20	Rep. Valerie Collins
13871	N- EVANS, MELANIE	OAK MTN MIDDLE	Bus Aide	2023-10-20	Rep. NEW (Temp)
13849	N- HARRIS, AMBER	SHELBY ELEM	Registered Nurse	2023-10-20	Rep. Hannah Harris (Temp)
13874	N- HINSON, AMANDA	CHELSEA PARK ELEM	CNP Employee	2023-10-20	Rep. Tina Bassett

New Employees - Support

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	JOB	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
13873	N-JOHNSON, PAMELA	CALERA MIDDLE	CNP Employee	2023-10-20	Rep. Ashly Johnson
13880	N-JOHNSON, RAYNA	CHELSEA MIDDLE	Registered Nurse	2023-10-20	Rep. NEW
13869	N-LANGFORD, KIMBERLY	LNLC	Paraeducator	2023-10-20	Rep. Myla Vines
13920	N-LITTLETON, HEATHER	SHELBY COUNTY HIGH	Paraeducator	2023-10-23	Rep. NEW
13848	N- LOVE, NINA	LNLC	Paraeducator	2023-10-20	Rep. Retonya McDole
13917	N-LUSAIN, KHERI	INVERNESS ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-10-20	Rep. NEW (Temp)
13876	N- MADDOX, YULONDA	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Bus Driver/PO	2023-10-20	Rep. William Price
13832	N-MOTES, REBECCA	MONTEVALLO ELEM	School Secretary	2023-10-20	Rep. Christine Rogers
13877	N-PAEZ, GREYSIBET	OAK MTN ELEM	CNP Employee	2023-10-20	Rep. Donna Therrell
13843	N-TRUJILLO, DAVID	OAK MTN HIGH	Paraeducator	2023-10-20	Rep. Victoria Harrison
13833	N-WOODS, ROSE	CHELSEA PARK ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-10-20	Rep. Jennifer Thorne
			Transfers		
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	FROM	<u>TO</u>	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
13867	N-DEASON, ANTHONY	Business teacher	Business teacher	2023-10-30	Rep. Janie Wilson
		FR: MONTEVALLO HIGH	TO: CALERA HIGH		rep. same vincen
13847	N-FRANKLIN, JOEY	Bus Driver/PO	Bus Driver/PO	2023-10-20	Rep. Tammy King
		FR: OAK MTN MIDDLE	TO: OAK MTN HIGH		, , , , , , , , , ,
13859	N- GUNNELS, MARY	Bus Aide	Paraeducator	2023-10-20	Rep. Julie Culverhouse
		FR: OAK MTN MIDDLE	TO: OAK MTN MIDDLE		,

Transfers

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	FROM	<u>TO</u>	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
13888	C-MILLER, RACHAEL	Sp Ed teacher FR: VINCENT ELEM	Sp Ed teacher TO: ELVIN HILL ELEM	2023-11-03	Rep. Brenda Heisler
13925	N- ROBINSON, LAUREE	Custodian-12 Mon FR: HELENA INTER	Custodian-12 Mo TO: OAK MTN HIGH	2023-10-20	Rep. Joshua Smith
13835	N-TUBBS, CARRIE	Registered Nurse FR: OAK MTN INTER	Registered Nurse TO: CHMS	2023-10-20	Rep. Kasey Flythe
			Upgrades		
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	JOB	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
13841	C-HOLDEN, RAVEN	CHELSEA MIDDLE	Math teacher	2023-09-25	Class B to Class A
13850	C- WILLIAMS, TRACY	HELENA HIGH	Math teacher	2023-10-04	Class B to Class A
			Separations		
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	<u>JOB</u>	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
13851	N- BAGBY, JERRI	HELENA ELEM	School Secretary	2023-10-04	
13839	N- COLLINS, VALERIE	INVERNESS ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-10-02	
13863	C-COPES, BRENT	BUS SHOP	Supervisor-Trans	2023-10-31	
13856	N- DEJARNETT, BRITTINY	MONTEVALLO HIGH	School Secretary	2023-10-19	
13862	C-FOMBY, KENDRA	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Interventionist	2023-10-09	
13895	N- GORDON, KENNY	INVERNESS ELEM	Bus Driver/PO	2023-10-25	
13855	N- OSBORN, JAMES	CHELSEA PARK ELEM	Custodian-12 Mo	2023-10-27	
13857	N-PARKER, BILLY	CHELSEA PARK ELEM	Bus Driver/PO	2023-10-31	
13842	N-PETE, LEIGH	CALERA MIDDLE	Paraeducator	2023-10-20	

Separations

PAF # 13893	EMPLOYEE NAME N-ROBERTS, SUSAN	SCHOOL INVERNESS ELEM	JOB Paraeducator	2023-10-27	REMARKS
13894	C-TAYLOR, RACHEL	CALERA ELEM	Special Ed teacher	2023-10-27	
13885	N-TINDOL, STEPHEN	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Bus Driver/PO	2023-10-16	
			Change in Status		
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	FROM	<u>TO</u>	EFFECT DAT	E REMARKS
13865	C-DAVIS, JOEL	Paraeducator FR: HELENA HIGH	Sp Ed teacher TO: HELENA HIGH	2023-10-20	Rep. Sandra Turner (Temp)
13845	N-FIELDS, JACOB	Maint Tech Asst-Const FR: MAINT DEPT	Maint Tech-Const TO: MAINT DEPT	2023-10-02	Rep. James Fuqua
13853	C-FRANCIS, KELLI	Elem Teacher FR: CALERA ELEM	Instructional Coach - TO: CALERA ELEM	2023-10-20	Rep. Elizabeth Walker
13879	C- SHIRLEY, AMY	Paraeducator FR: SHELBY ELEM	Pre K teacher TO: SHELBY ELEM	2023-10-20	Rep. Stacey Lewis
13922	C- WELLMAN, EMILY ANN	Interventionist FR: HELENA INTER	Elem Teacher TO: HELENA INTER	2023-09-13	Rep. Natalie Landrum